From

8340
8400
8660
8680
8760
8940
8990
9150
9200
9210
9240
9250
9310
9320
9340
9440
9480
" 9490
9640
9670
9750
9894
9910
9940
10,020
10,036
10,046
10,100
10,170
10,240
10,580
10,640
10,740
10,770
10,790
10,800
10,820

FORMATION RECORD CONTINUED FROM FORM C-105

Thickness

To in feet
8400 60
8660 260
8680 20
8760 80
8940 180
8990 50
9150 160
9200 50
9210 10
9240 30
9250 10
9310 60
9320 10
9340 20
9440 100
9480 4o
9490 10
9640 150
9670 30
9750 80
9894 m
9910 16
9940 30
10,020 80
10,036 16
10,046 10
10,100 54
10,170 70
10, 240 70
10,580 340
10,640 60
10,740 100
10,770 30
10,790 20
10,800 10
10,820 20
11,200 380

Formation

Dolomite, Anhydrite, Shale, and Sand
Dolomite, Anhydrite and Shale
Dolomite, Anhydrite, Shale, and Sand
Dolomite, Anhydrite, and Shale
Dolomite and Shale

Dolomite, Shale, and Lime
Dolomite, Shale, Anhydrite
Dolomite, Shale, and Sand

No returns

Dolomite and Shale

No returns

Dolomite and Lime

No returns

Dolomite, Lime, and Shale
Dolomite

Dolomite and Lime

No returns

Lime and Dolomite

Doiomite, Chert, and Lime
Dolomite and Lime

Lime, Chert, Shale, and Dolomite
No returns

Dolomite, Lime, Shale, and Chert
Lime, Dolomite, and Shale

Lime, Dolomite, Chert, and Shale
No returns

Chert, Shale, Dolomite, and Lime
Lime, Chert, Dolomite, and Shale
Chert, Lime and Shale

Dolomite, Chert, Shale, and Lime
Dolomite and chert

Chert, Dolomite, and Shale
Chert, Dolomite, Lime, Shale, and Sand
No returns

Chert and Dolomite

No returns

Dolomite, Chert, and Lime
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